

ITEM NO.104 (MM)

COURT NO.14

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1781/2009

VINOD KUMAR GARG

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE (GOVT. OF NATIONAL CAPI.T. OF DELH)

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anwesh Padhi, Adv.
Ms. Aashna Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Paritosh Arora, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.Balaji, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. B.V.Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter next week.

(POOJA CHOPRA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER